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Event 86: Australian Junior Women 19 Team  Pursuit Gold Final
3 Laps 4000m  Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. South Australia 4:36.210
141 Ava SCHMIDTKE (SA)
142 Ava WILSON (SA)
143 Leani VAN DER BERG (SA)
144 Madeline WASSERBAECH (SA)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.428 23.428 (1)
Lap 2 16.596 40.025 (1)
Lap 4 49.461 1:29.486 (1)
Lap 5 16.012 1:45.499 (1)
Lap 6 16.567 2:02.066 (1)
Lap 7 16.532 2:18.598 (1)
Lap 8 34.333 2:52.931 (2)
Lap 9 17.165 3:10.097 (1)

Lap 10 16.968 3:27.066 (1)
Lap 11 17.340 3:44.406 (1)
Lap 12 17.610 4:02.017 (1)
Lap 13 17.139 4:19.156 (1)
Lap 14 17.054 4:36.210 (1)

2. New South Wales caught
128 Anna DUBIER (NSW)
129 Caitlin ROSE (NSW)
130 Charlotte LOVETT (NSW)
131 Hayley DELL (NSW)

Half Lap 23.428
Lap 4 1:32.537 (2)
Lap 5 17.477 1:50.014 (2)
Lap 6 17.811 2:07.826 (2)
Lap 7 18.287 2:26.113 (2)
Lap 8 18.693 2:44.807 (1)
Lap 9 13.746 2:58.553 (2)


